
 
 

Melrose and Pre-Preparatory 
Michaelmas Term 2016 

Staff INSET Tuesday 6th September 

Start of Term (All Staff) Wednesday 7th September 

Start of Term (Upper Prep – Form III) 

(Years 2 – 6) 

Thursday 8th September 

Start of Term – Middle Prep (Year 1) Friday 9th September  

Start of Term – (Pre-Preparatory and  Lower 

Preparatory (Reception) 

Monday 12th September  

Half Term Friday 21st October noon finish  

Monday 24th – Friday 28th October  

Term Ends Friday 16th December at noon 

Lent Term 2017 
Staff INSET Wednesday 4th January 

Start of Term Thursday 5th January 

Half Term Friday 17th , Monday 20th – Friday 24th February 

Term Ends Friday 7th April at noon 

Trinity Term 2017 
Start of Term Monday 24th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 

Liberation Day Tuesday 9th May 

Bank Holiday/Half Term Monday 29th May and Tuesday 30th May 

Staff INSET Tuesday 30th May  

Term Ends Thursday 6th July at noon  

Michaelmas Term 2017   
Staff INSET Monday 4th September 

Start of Term  (Staff) Tuesday 5th September, Wednesday 6th September 

Start of Term (Pre-Prep & Upper Prep – 

Form III inc) 

Thursday 7th September  

Start of Term (Middle Prep) Friday 8th September 

Start of Term (Lower Prep) Monday 11th September 

Half Term Friday 20th October at noon. 

Term Ends Friday 15th December at noon. 

Lent Term 2018 
Staff INSET Wednesday 3rd January 

Start of Term  Thursday 4th January 

Half Term Friday 16th to Friday 23rd February inclusive 

Term Ends Wednesday 28th March at noon 

  



Trinity Term 2018 
Term Starts (ALL) Monday 16th April 

Bank Holiday and School Holiday Monday 7th, Tuesday 8th May 

Liberation Day Wednesday 9th May 

Bank Holiday/Half Term Holiday Monday 28th May/ Tuesday 29th May 

Staff INSET Tuesday 29th May 

Term Ends  Thursday 5th July at noon.  

 

 

 

Term dates are available on www.ladiescollege.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ladiescollege.com/

